ELEY OLYMPIC BLUES KATINKURU "KORONA” TRAP

Sarja A (Y & Y-50)
Nimi

Ari Heikkiniemi
Esa Oinonen

Mika Ruotsalainen
Jussi Jarvinen
Jarkko Kuusisto
Kimmo Kuusisto
Panu Hannukainen
Aki Korpinen
Janne Ruusulaakso
Tomi Ojaranta
Petri Lampi

Kari Mantyla

Seura

RMY
PHC
SA
PHC
SA
SA
SA
SA
SaSA
KMY
TSHA
SA

23
19
23
20
20
19
17
18
16
13
20
18

22
23
18
20
19
19
23
16
20
21
17
17

24
21
22
21
21
21
17
21
16
18
10

S-off

Yht

69
64
63
61
60
59
57
55
52
52
47
35



ELEY OLYMPIC BLUES KATINKURU "KORONA” TRAP

Sarja B (Y-60 & Y-70)

Nimi

Jari Ramé

Juhani Manninen
Ismo Ruha

Timo Valtonen
Raimo Jokiniemi
Vesa Laahanen
Jouni Paavola
Ari Nieminen

Ari Ojala

Antero Norri
Eero Tyrkko
Hannu Takala
Martti Nieminen
Veikko Konttinen
Jarmo Murro
Jorma Kallio
Raimo Alroth
Guy Finnberg
Timo Kaira
Teuvo Forrstrom

Seura

PHC
SaSA
Kmy
MKMS
LoA
Viita
TSHA
TSHA
PMS
EuSA
TsHa
PHC
EuSA
PHA
SA
EuSA
LoA
RS
EuSA
MKMS

24
22
18
17
20
21
24
18
19
19
18
18
16
17
11
19
14
16
14
11

20
21
19
21
20
18
15
17
17
15
16
18
18
15
20
12
16
16
12

25
19
24
22
20
18
16
20
18
19
19
17
18
18
18
17
16
13
18

S-off

Yht

69
62
61
60
60
57
55
55
54
53
53
53
52
50
49
48
46
45
44
28



ELEY OLYMPIC BLUES KATINKURU "KORONA” TRAP

Sarja C (N & Nuoret)
Nimi

Mirka Anttila
Jaana Rantasalo
Merja Korhonen
Paivi Konttinen
Piia Rieppola

Seura

KurA
PHC
KurA
PHA
PHC

21
17
18
13
11

19
18
17
15
16

17
18
15
17
15

S-off

Yht

57
53
50
45
42



